DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LAKELAND WHEEL WORKS LIMITED
LAKEMARK LIMITED

LAKEMARSH PROPERTIES LIMITED

LAKE RISE FREEHOLD LIMITED

LAKE RISE FREEHOLD LIMITED
LAKERSON DIVISION LTD.

LAKES DIGITAL LTD

THE LAKES FREERANGE EGG COMPANY LTD.

LAKESIDE & LLANDOUGH PROPERTY
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LAKESIDE CARE HOMES LIMITED
LAKESIDE COACHES LIMITED
LAKESIDE COURT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAKESIDE CREATIVES LIMITED
LAKESIDE (FLATS) BECKENHAM LIMITED
LAKESIDE INSTALLATIONS LTD
LAKESIDE INVESTMENTS LTD
LAKESIDE LANDSCAPES (UK) LIMITED
LAKESIDE LEISURE LIMITED
LAKESIDE LODGES LANDBEACH LTD
LAKESIDE LODGES LANDBEACH LTD
LAKESIDE MALL ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
LIMITED
LAKESIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(DAVENTRY) LIMITED
LAKESIDE OLD HUNSTANTON LIMITED
LAKESIDE SMART HOMES LIMITED
LAKESIDE SMART HOMES LIMITED
LAKESIDE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
LAKESIDE VM LTD
LAKES OUTDOOR ADVENTURE LIMITED
LAKES TRADE CENTRE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW COMMERCIAL FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW COMMERCIAL FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW HOMES FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW HOMES FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW MANAGEMENT FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW MANAGEMENT FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW PROPERTIES FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW PROPERTIES FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW REST HOMES LIMITED
LAKEVIEW RISE OWNERS' ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
LAKEVIEW SERVICES FIVE LIMITED
LAKEVIEW SERVICES FIVE LIMITED
LAKEWATER PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAKEWOOD HOMES LIMITED
LAKEWOOD HOMES LIMITED
LAKHBIR PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAKHBIR PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAKHI RETAIL LIMITED
LAKHMAN LTD
LA KIDDICARE LTD
LAKIN AGENCIES LIMITED
LAKI NH LTD

09859373
02239146
02327651
11199715
11199715
05702554
10207039
03314639
09438212

02339308
04370527
05078165
07484956
03213698
08865202
05941695
06628073
01156847
11191749
11191749
10179022

05701703

10595583
11196176
11196176
05361421

10613147
09994791
10180621
11203594
11203594
11202471
11202471
11203347
11203347
11202766
11202766
03308025
05354398

11203045
11203045
05696893
10030382
10030382
11203445
11203445
08366135
10199429
09996061
06378458
11142778
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13/02/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018

09/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018

08/02/2018

09/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018

13/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018

LAKOROS LTD

LAKPRIMMER LTD

LAKSCHANDRA LIMITED

LAL AKASH (UK) LTD

LAL-AKASH RESTAURANTS LIMITED

LALALAND PROPERTIES LIMITED

LALAT LTD

LAL BAZAR LIMITED

LAL CONCRETE POST AND FENCING
PRODUCTS LIMITED

LA-LEARNING LIMITED

LALESSA LTD

L' ALEXANDRA CAFE LIMITED

LALIBELA UK LTD

LA LIBERTA CLOTHING LTD.

LA LIBERTA CLOTHING LTD.

LALITDHWANI LTD

LALITKALI LTD

LALJI PATEL LIMITED

LA LOCA DRINKS LIMITED

LA LOCANDA ADG LIMITED

LAL SPICE LIMITED

LALYKA SYSTEMS LIMITED

LALYKA SYSTEMS LIMITED

LAMABUILD LIMITED

LAMA FORTY SIX LTD

LA MAMA INTERNATIONAL LTD

L'AMANDIER LTD

L'AMANDIER LTD

LAMANZI LIMITED

LA MARKS CONSULTING LIMITED

L A MARK SPEECH THERAPY LIMITED

LAMARTADD LTD

LAMARTADD LTD

LAMAZI FABRICS LIMITED

LAMAZI FABRICS LIMITED

LAMB & WOLF HOLDINGS LIMITED

LAMBA PROPERTIES LIMITED

LAMBAS TRANSPORT & PRODUKTMEGLING
LTD

LAMB CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

LAMBDA ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LAMBDADEV CONSULTING LTD

LAMBDALE LTD

LAMBDALE LTD

LAMBE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LAMBE EDUCATION LIMITED

THE LAMBERHURST MUSIC FESTIVAL

LAMBERT & ASSOCIATES LTD

LAMBERT-BEESON LTD

LAMBERT COLE LTD

LAMBERT ESTATES LIMITED

LAMBERT JAMES LTD

LAMBERT MANN LIMITED

LAMBERT PUB LTD

LAMBERT PUB LTD

10966566
10966177
07920898
09610680
04338840
07680873
09370366
08854021
09681395

07524444
09740842
05666662
09385985
11197226
11197226
09370559
09370346
06067864
10590370
10582917
10555194
08341328
08341328
07148673
08864780
06476804
08119408
08119408
06437167
09106006
10542110
08867875
08867875
11199868
11199868
09985070
02672606
09951080

05008626
04455465
10529284
11192295
11192295
05572026
10234041
04370467
08839617
07921458
09812794
09420381
10541626
05700689
11197474
11197474

08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
11/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018

09/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018
11/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
10/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018



